

xSL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 488 895 515">WPMS No. 527 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 524 1193 562"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 571 1500 992" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 571 1500 696">1. Mr. Anurag Rawat, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Pankaj Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 741 1500 824">2. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for respondent no. 2 and 3.<li data-bbox="643 869 1500 992">3. List this case on 16.03.2026. By that time the counsel for the petitioner shall take steps to serve the respondent no.1 through email. <p data-bbox="1054 1084 1497 1160" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 10.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1167 719 1193">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--